
Kuwait Delegation to OTC 2008

Ben Khadra Mohammed Business Development Manager Abdul Rahman Al-Bisher & Zaid Al-Kazemi Company 965-483-7510 965-483-4094 965-938-9366 khadra@thebishergroup.com
Mahfoud Kkhlef Commercial Manager Al-Jehmah Trading Company 965-483-2110 965-484-8749 965-946-9730 gehmah@qualitynet.net
Ayesh Faisal General Manager Al-Khorayef Company for Sale, Maintenance, & Repair o965-392-9964 965-391-0860 965-965-4075 faysh@alkhorayef.com
Al-Jassem Adel Chairman Arab Maritime Petroleum Transport Co. 965-484-2353 965-484-2996 965-936-1117 amptc.kuwait@amptc.net 
Quttaineh Samir Managing Director AZ Trading Company 965-398-3315/6 398-3318/9 aztc@qualitynet.net
Hemrajani Rattan Managing Director Booriden International Trading & Contracting Co. 965-471-0150 965-471059 usmarcorp1@hotmail.com
Omar Mohammed Sales & Marketing Consultant Booriden International Trading & Contracting Co. 965-471-0150 965-471-0159 965-729-4294 support@bitco.com.kw
Salar Mohammed C.E.O. Booriden International Trading & Contracting Co. 965-471-0150 965-471-0159 965-729-3293 support@bitco.com.kw
Aktar Ashraful HSE Manager Burgan Co. for Drilling & Maintenance 965-326-1369 965-326-1348 ashraf@hhpco.com.kw
Al-Qattan Abdul Rahaman General Manager Global Energy Plus 965-461-0073 965-461-0709 info@gloenergyplus.com
Ayri Capt. Rakesh Managing Director Global Energy Plus 965-461-0073 965-461-0709 info@gloenergyplus.com
Bourisli Rawaf Chairman Global Energy Plus 965-461-0073 965-461-0709 info@gloenergyplus.com
Joshi Sanjay HR & Planning Global Energy Plus 965-461-0073 965-461-0709 info@gloenergyplus.com
Dick Ahmed General Manager Khuff General Trading & Contracting Co. 965-241-9114 965-241-9117 965-965-0929 Khuff@Kuwait.net
Al-Saif Khaled Managing Director National Petroleum Services Co. 965 326-2222 965-326-1122 corporate@napesco.com
Ghandour Osama Sales Engineer Projects Petroleum Equipment Technology Co. 965-398-7326 965-398-6374 965-979-7872 o.ghandour@petco.net
Jamal Claude Business Development Manager Petroleum Equipment Technology Co. 965-398-7326 965-398-6374 965-979-7872 claude@petcon.net
Ismail Mohamed General Manager Rafif General Trading & Contracting Co. 965-492-9944 965-492-9900 Rafif@Rafif.net
Kohari Farhan Managing Director Rafif General Trading & Contracting Co. 965-492-9944 965-492-9900 Rafif@Rafif.net
Katabjiwala Saifuddin Managing Director Royal City International General Trading Co. W.L.L. 965-682-7535 965-692-5616 965-7878237 Royalduldul@yahoo.com
Yousef Ahmed Commercial Specialist U.S. Embassy Kuwait 965-259-1487 965-259-1271 965-962-0991 ahmed.yousef@mail.doc.gov
Muthu Xavier Commercial Specialist U.S. Embassy Kuwait 965-259-1456 965-259-1271 965-985-0173 xavier.muthu@mail.doc.gov

4/25/2008


